
Haryana Staff Selection Commission

 Final Result (Remaining)for the post of Pharmacist For Health Services ,Haryana and ESI

Against Advt. No. 1/2015, Cat No. 03, with Corrigendum Dated 01.07.2015

(www.hssc.gov.in)

Bays No. 67-70, Sector- 2, Panchkula-134154

Incontinuation of earlier notice dated 09.02.2018 and On the basis of Written Examination, 

Scrutiny of Documents and interview/Viva-Voce for the post of Pharmacist of Health Services, 

Haryana against Advt. No. 01/2015, Category No.03, the Commission has finalised the result.The 

result has been shown roll no wise and category wise and the marks secured by the Iast selected 

candidate in each catetgory have been shown in the bracket.

 Advt. No. 01/2015,  Cat. No.03, PHARMACIST (Total 121 Posts (Corrigendum Dated 01.07.2015))  

General (24 Posts - 01 OH GEN - 01 HH GEN - 03 VH GEN = 19 Posts + 06 SBC = 25 Posts )

 29300228  29300872  29302801  29305343  29307840  29308767 

(135)

General Waiting

 29300960  29302523  29302766  29305315  29309379  29310051 

(132)

BCA (18 Posts)

 29308260 

(121)

ESM BCA(03 Posts)

 29301133 

(121)

BCA Waiting

 29308544 

(118)

CRITERIA ADOPTED FOR SELECTION

                 Sd/-
Under Secretary

for Secretary,Haryana Staff Selection Commission
Dated:-07.04.2021

1.) WRITTEN EXAMINATION.....................................................................................................160-MARKS

2.) VIVA -VOCE....................................................................................................................................24-MARKS

3.) EXPERIENCE..................................................................................................................................16-MARKS

Total:-200-MARKS

Note:- 1. While every care has been taken in preparing and uploading the result, possibility of inadvertent/technical 

errors cannot be ruled out. The Commission reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

2. The result is also available on the website of HSSC i.e. www.hssc.gov.in

Page 1 of 1


